

18.05.2022.

Present: None for the parties.

Matter is fixed for further proceedings.

As per record, steps not taken by the parties in compliance of order dated 25.10.2021. Let replication as well as affidavit of admission denial of respective documents, if any be filed during the course of the day with copy to each other against receiving.

List for further proceedings **06.09.2022.**

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.05.2022