

06.09.2022

Present: Ms. Dipti Choudhary, learned counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Matter is fixed for further proceedings.

Replication filed. Copy for defendants kept on record which defendants are at liberty to collect during the course of the day against receiving.

Pleadings are complete.

Affidavit of admission-denial of documents not filed by the parties. In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is given in terms of order dated 25.10.2021.

List for admission-denial of documents / framing of issues, on
22.11.2022.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.09.2022 pk